AT UL S A S
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-17-304-021

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

200.24 FT

68 ABERFELDA HILLS ADDITION #3B

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-3-84
9-11-84
10-7-92

10-24-97

PATTON LARRY K & THOMAS A BROWN
WEAVER ROBERT L JR & TAMERIA B

DOBSON, JANET L.
SWAM PAMELA J

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

c.r. 14.@
C.F. 50.00

SP 52,500




